ROS Meisterschaft
Romanshorn, 8. - 9.6.2024

Wettkampf 9
08.06.2024 - 14:25

Herren, 100m Ricken

allg. Kategorie
Startliste Final

Final

1 TAX, Marcel

2 DIEZ, Julian

3 MITROVIC, SaSa
4 BUCCA, Flavio

5 TOSCAN, Fabio

6 PEISCHLER, Jan
7 ZARGARTOU, Amir
8 FAVALE, Danilo

Reserve

GLOOR, Marlon
STROJNY, Lukas

Jg.
04 SRV Linth
10  Flos

09  Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

05 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

99  Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
05 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

09 Flos

07 Scsh
10 Scsh
07 Flos

1:10.57
1:09.76
1:.07.74

58.54
1:06.19
1:08.65
1:10.06
1:10.70

1:12.52
1:12.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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